
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
22 

3 
23 

1 
11 
27 

9 
26 
13 

Name 
LOLLI Giuliano 
MAFERA Tommaso 
DONDI Manuel 
PERLETTI Filippo 
FUMAGALLI Alessandro 
TOSI Alessandro 
UNGARO Luca 
FANTON Roberto 
LOEFFLER 

Model/Engine 
Predator 
Predator 
Junior 
Predator 
Predator 
Predator 
Predator 
Predator 
Predator 

Best Tm 
1:15.226 
1:17.756 
1:19.338 
1:23.255 
1:24.299 
1:25.780 
1:26.399 
1:26.454 

Diff 

2.530 
4.112 
8.029 
9.073 

10.554 
11.173 
11.228 

Gap 

2.530 
1.582 
3.917 
1.044 
1.481 
0.619 
0.055 

Laps 
11 
10 
11 

8 
6 
9 
8 
7 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/01/2024 14:58:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

OFFICIAL RACING TEST 
Formule/Sport/Turismo 

13 Turno - Formule\sport piccole 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:35:01 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 3 settori 2,350 km 

28/01/2024 14:35 


